Module ±100 mV to ±10 V ±60 V 0-20 mA
✔ –
✔ –
SCXI-1104 – ✔
SCXI-1104C – ✔
✔ –
SCXI-1100
The SCXI-1100 is a solution for low-speed millivolt, volt, and current

TBX-96
Te
Ordering Information
NI SCXI-1102B ..........................................................776572-02B
NI SCXI-1102C ..........................................................776572-02C
NI SCXI-1104 ................................................................776572-04
NI SCXI-1104C ..........................................................776572-04C
Accessories
SCXI current resistors (4-pack) ..................................776582-01
SH96-96 shielded cable 1m ..........................................183228-01
For information on extended warranty and value-added
Visit ni.com/info and enter scxi1100, scxi1102b, scxi1102c,
scx
See page 276 to configure your complete SCXI system.
i1104, and/or scxi1104c.
BUY ONLINE!
services, see page 20.
R96-96 ribbon cable 1m ..............................................183425-01
NI SCXI-1100 ................................................................776572-00
SCXI 32-Channel Analog Input Modules
All modules except the SCXI-1104/C read the cold-junction sensor
from the SCXI-1300, SCXI-1303, TBX-1303, and TC-2095 terminal
blocks. The SCXI-1102 family can read the cold-junction sensor
along with other channels, but the SCXI-1100 must read the cold-
junction sensor as a separate analog input operation. This is commonly
The SCXI-1102B/C and SCXI-1104/C modules include a calibration
EEPROM. You can perform 2-point calibrations and store the results
in user-modifiable locations. The NI-DAQ driver software transparently
uses these constants to correct for gain and offset errors for each channel.
Factory-provided calibration constants are also available by default and